
COVID-19 
 

 
As the Coronavirus pandemic evolves, Wellness is actively working to support our clients. While our building may be 
temporarily closed, many of our core programs have continued. We are working to adapt and expand our services to 
make sure that our community members have access. If you are a Wellness client in need of food, personal items, 
condoms, Naloxone/Narcan refills or clean works kits, please email your case manager or if you don’t have a point of 
contact, send us an email to questions@wellnessaids.org so we can assess the best way we can help you. 
 
Note From CEO:  
 
Dear Community, 
 
The last few months have been a very challenging and worrying time for our community due to COVID-19. At 
Wellness, our highest priority is always the safety and well-being of our staff and clients and in response, we have 
been working diligently to enhance our in-office safety measures by following CDC recommendations and guidelines 
for the prevention of COVID-19. Here’s what we’ve been up to: 
 

• Our staff are working remotely and have been conducting regular wellness calls to our clients to touch base 
and see how we might be able to assist.  

• We have been utilizing Telehealth to connect face-to-face with our case management, mental health, and 
tobacco reduction clients as well as using videoconferencing  and streaming platforms to host “movie and 
chat” events.  

• Food and housing insecurity is one of the biggest challenges facing our clients at this time. Wellness has 
begun offering weekly food boxes for pick-up or delivery. 

• We have continued providing harm reduction services for people who use drugs 
 
Wellness staff are also working to adapt our Naloxone/Narcan, LGBTQ focused-care, and Medical Mistrust trainings 
from in-person trainings to being offered virtually so that we can continue to provide our community with necessary 
education and training. And in the coming weeks, we will begin to re-open our offices to resume providing health 
screenings for HIV, Hepatitis C, Gonorrhea, Chlamydia, and Trichomoniasis. 
 
We also want to send a huge thanks to our supporters and funding partners who enable us to keep our work going to 
protect the most vulnerable. Without you, this wouldn’t be possible. 
 
Remember, if you are in need of services, please email your case manager or send us an email to 
questions@wellnessaids.org so we can assess the best way we can help you. 
 
From all of us at Wellness, please stay safe and healthy. 
 
Best, 
Stevi Atkins, CEO 
 
 
 
Case Managers 
Bishetta Brown bbrown@wellnessaids.org 
Erika Humphrey ehumphrey@wellnessaids.org 
Melisa Metcalfe mmetcalfe@wellnessaids.org 
Terrence McClain tmcclain@wellnessaids.org 
Elizabeth Phillips ephillips@wellnessaids.org 
Jacinta Logan jlogan@wellnessaids.org 
 
Early Intervention Services 
Morgan Neeley mneeley@wellnessaids.org 
Shanika Jamison-Skinner sjamison@wellnessaids.org 
 
Harm Reduction and Syringe Services 
Anwar Anderson aanderson@wellnessaids.org 
Bryon Boston bboston@wellnessaids.org 
 
Housing Services 
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Maurice Bush mbush@wellnessaids.org 
 
Mental Health 
Jo Richardson jrichardson@wellnessaids.org 
 
Outreach Services 
Angel Keyes Akeyes@wellnessaids.org 
 
Patient Navigation 
Lashaela Clayton lclayton@wellnessaids.org 
Jaleesa Pouncil jpouncil@wellnessaids.org 
 
Prevention Services 
Yashica Ellis yellis@wellnessaids.org 
Adam Aldridge aaldridge@wellnessaids.org 
Jet Craig jcraig@wellnessaids.org 
 
Program Assistants 
Robbie Reynolds rreynolds@wellnessaids.org 
Jet Craig jcraig@wellnessaids.org 
 
Safe Space LGBTQ Drop-in Center 
Rachel Strickland rstrickland@wellnessaids.org 
 
Tobacco Reduction 
Angela Bonham abonham@wellnessaids.org 
 
Admin Staff 
Dionne Ziegler dziegler@wellnessaids.org 
Teresa Springer tspringer@wellnessaids.org 
Stevi Atkins satkins@wellnessaids.org 
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